
LOT 26 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1064-1247, WD 1186-361, WD 12

DEVINE ANTHONY D
293 SW ARROWBEND DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0356

24-4S-16-03114-126
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GRANTOR:
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GOLINO ANTHONY &

DEVINE ANTHONY D

1338/2053 6/13/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTHONY & KAREN GOLIN

JOHN JAMES GOLINO (
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28334 SFR 625 01/22/2010

HX Base Yr

293 SW ARROWBEND DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,789 123.4800 138.30 247,419 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1451

BAS 1,451 100 1,451 170,572

FEP 98 80 78 9,169

FGR 440 55 242 28,449

FOP 61 30 18 2,116

2,050 1,789 210,306

BAS= W12 FEP= W15 S9 E1  R3 U3  E11 N6$ S6 W11  D3 L3  W25
S26 E11 FOP= S4 E10 N4  U3 L3  W4  L3 D3 $  U3 R3  E4  R3 D3
E8 FGR= S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,086.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,444

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,960

6,404

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


